West Plainfield Fire Protection District

24901 County Road 95, Davis, California 95616 (530)756-0212

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS - <u>SPECIAL MEETING</u> May 11, 2020 at 7:00 PM

To be held via Video and Teleconference

Video Meeting Information

https://meet.google.com/fdm-ymtg-kqn

Phone Meeting Information

Phone #: (US) +1 786-540-5219

Meeting PIN: 745 814 479#

Remote Meeting Locations:

26213 County Road 96	25635 County Road 96	37007 Russell Blvd	25258 County Road 95
Davis, CA 95616	Davis, CA 95616	Davis, CA 95616	Davis, CA 95616
34791 Creeksedge Rd			
Davis, CA 91616			

- 1. Call the meeting to order and establish quorum
- 2. Public Comment
- 3. Discussion/Action Water 230 Review Bids/Accept Bid to Replace Water 230
- 4. Weed Abatement Update AC Heins
- 5. Meeting Adjourned

Posted Date:	@	by	